
2020/2021 PROGRAMME CALENDAR

TYPE DOMAINS LEVEL PROVIDER CLASS SIZE DURATION APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR

ESSENTIAL 1
Online Essentials in Clinical Education
This programme consists of 4 concise modules that will allow healthcare educators to 
acquire foundational knowledge of teaching and learning practice in clinical education.

AM•EI & CRAFD - 2 Months

ESSENTIAL 2 DESIGN! Planning a Learning Module AM•EI & CRAFD 10 - 16 0.5 Day Jan 2020 - 
Apr 2020

ESSENTIAL 2 DESIGN! Developing Resources that Support Learning AM•EI & CRAFD 10 - 16 0.5 Day

ESSENTIAL 1 Critical Appraisal of Educational Literature AM•EI 8 - 12 0.5 Day
12 Aug (Wed)
1300 - 1700

Academia, L2-S1

SELECTIVE 1 Create E-Learning Content With Articulate Studio Software
SingHealth 
Academy 5 - 6 1  Day

13 May (Wed)
0900 - 1700

Academia, L1-S2

12 Aug (Wed)
0900 - 1700

Academia, L1-S4

28 Oct (Wed)
0900 - 1700

Academia, L1-S2

13 Jan (Wed)
0900 - 1700

Academia, L1-S4

SELECTIVE 1 The “Flipped” Classroom: Using Team-Based Learning to Enhance the Learning Within 
Your Course AM•EI 10 - 40 0.5 Day

6 Aug (Thu)
1400 - 1700

Academia, L1-S3

15 Jan (Fri)
1400 - 1700

Academia, L1-S3

SELECTIVE 1 Designing Effective Objectives and Quality Multiple Choice Questions AM•EI 10 - 40 0.5 Day
10 Sep (Thu)
1400 - 1700

Academia, L1-S2

18 Feb (Thu)
1400 - 1700

Academia, L1-S3

SELECTIVE 1 Enhancing and Enriching Learning Through Effective Facilitation AM•EI 10 - 40 0.5 Day
16 Oct (Fri)
1400 - 1700

Academia, L1-S3

3 Mar (Wed)
1400 - 1700

Academia, L1-S3

SELECTIVE 1 JUMPSTART YOUR TEACHING! Quick Tips to Teaching for a Beginning Educator AM•EI & CRAFD 12 - 20 0.5 Day
14 May (Thu)
1300 - 1700

Academia, L1-S2

ESSENTIAL 2 DESIGN! Planning a Learning Module AM•EI & CRAFD 10 - 16 0.5 Day
1 Apr (Wed)
1300 - 1700

Academia, L1-S4

5 Aug (Wed)
1300 - 1700

Academia, L1-S4

11 Nov (Wed)
1300 - 1700

Academia, L1-S4

ESSENTIAL 2 DESIGN! Developing Resources that Support Learning AM•EI & CRAFD 10 - 16 0.5 Day
16 Jul (Thu)
1300 - 1700

Academia, L1-S4

20 Jan (Wed)
1300 - 1700

Academia, L1-S4

ESSENTIAL 2 DESIGN! Planning for an Educational Evaluation AM•EI & CRAFD 10 - 16 0.5 Day
28 Jul (Tue)
1300 - 1700

Duke-NUS, TR-3D

27 Nov (Fri)
1300 - 1700

KKH, GME Office

26 Mar (Fri)
1300 - 1700

Academia, L1-S4

ESSENTIAL 2 ENGAGE! Everyday Teaching and Learning across Health Professions AM•EI 12 - 15 0.5 Day
3 Apr (Fri)

1400 - 1700
Academia, L1-S4

24 Jul (Fri)
1400 - 1700

CGH, TBD

10 Feb (Wed)
1400 - 1700

SKH, TBD

SELECTIVE 2 ENGAGE! Teaching Observation of Peers AM•EI 4 - 12 0.5 Day
6 Oct (Tue)
1400 - 1700

Academia, L1-S2

SELECTIVE 2 ENGAGE! Facilitation 101 AM•EI 9 - 15 0.5 Day
15 May (Fri)
1400 - 1700

Academia, L2-S1

1 Sep (Tue)
1400 - 1700

KKH, GME Office

2 Feb (Tue)
1400 - 1700

Academia, L1-S4

ESSENTIAL 2  IMPACT! Qualitative Research Development (QUAD) AM•EI 12 - 15 1  Year

ESSENTIAL 2 IMPACT! Developing Posters and Abstracts AM•EI 5 - 8 0.5 Day
20 Nov (Fri)
1300 - 1700

Academia, L1-S4

SELECTIVE 2 IMPACT! Craft of Educational Research Writing AM•EI 8 - 12 1  Day
28 Oct (Wed)
0930 - 1630

Academia, L1-S4

SELECTIVE 2 IMPACT! Tips on Writing Letters of Intent AM•EI 5 - 8 0.5 Day

SELECTIVE 2 IMPACT! Tips on Writing Education Grants AM•EI 5 - 8 0.5  Day
29 Jul (Wed)
0900 - 1300

Duke-NUS, TBC

SELECTIVE 1 Bedside Teaching – Focus on Micro-skills [For Residents] AM•EI & CRAFD 10 - 25 0.5 Day
7 Oct (Wed)
1400 - 1700

Academia, PSL-2A

SELECTIVE 1 Giving Effective Feedback [For Residents] AM•EI & CRAFD 10 - 25 0.5 Day
30 Jun (Tue)
1400 - 1700

Academia, L1-S3

13 Oct (Tue)
1400 - 1700

Academia, White Space

Funding for registration have been provided in the form of the Tan Yew Hock Faculty Development Funds to help cater for SingHealth Nurses and Allied Health educators not within the presently-formed ACPs. Please contact amei-info@duke-nus.edu.sg  for more details.

ONLINE/BLENDED LEARNING PROGRAMMES

FACE-TO-FACE PROGRAMMES

RESIDENTS AS FUTURE TEACHERS (RAFT) PROGRAMMES

2020 2021

Apr 2020 - May 2020 Jul 2020 - Aug 2020 Oct 2020 - Nov 2020 Jan 2021 - Feb 2021

An acknowledgement email with workshop details (including course fee) will be sent to registrants within 5 working days of registration. *Information is correct at time of printing and subject to changes.

Jul 2020 - Oct 2020

Apr 2020 - Jul 2020

Please contact AM•EI for more information

Please contact AM•EI for more information
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